M18 FCS66-121C FUEL™ Circular Saw 18V 1 x 12.0Ah
Li-ion
Milwaukee Power Tools (MILM18FCS612)
The Milwaukee M18 FCS66 FUEL  Circular Saw is fitted with the next
generation POWERSTATE   brushless  motor, Milwaukee's most powerful motor
utilising higher grade magnets and 175% more copper vs previous motors. The
magnesium  shoe reduces weight and maximises durability. Fitted with a
durable metal rafter hang hook for work space management and safety. It also
features an integrated  LED  light for workspace illumination.   REDLINK PLUS
intelligence system delivers an advanced digital overload protection for tool and
battery and uniquely enhances the tool performance under load.    Supplied
with a vacuum adaptor that fits all Milwaukee  dust extractors.   M18
FCS66-121C: 1 x 18V 12.0Ah Li-ion Battery  M18 FCS66-0C: Bare Unit, No
Battery or Charger   Specification:   No Load Speed: 5,800/min.  Blade: 190 x
30mm Bore  Cutting Depth:  90  66mm,  45  48mm  Weight: 5.4kg  This
Milwaukee M18 FCS66-121C FUEL  Circular Saw is supplied with 1 x 18V
REDLITHIUM-ION  HIGH OUTPUT  12.0Ah battery pack that provides superior
pack construction, electronics and fade-free performance. Delivers the most
work per charge rate, more than any other Milwaukee  battery pack. It will cut
750 pieces of 90 x 45mm pine stud on one 12.0Ah battery charge.
Blade Diameter x Bore Voltage Input Power (Battery) No Load Speed rpm
190 x 30mm 18V 1 x 12.0Ah Li-ion 5,800
Depth of Cut 90° Depth of Cut 45º - -
66mm 48mm - -